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Supa Laminates is the place where passion meets excellence, creating what can be best described %§

Laminates

as hallmarks of quality and elegance. One of the top laminate companies in India, Supa Laminates

offers world-class laminate sheets in myriads of textures, colours and designs. An ideal solution for @
both residential and commercial spaces, our laminate sheets come with a nhumber of distinct

properties such as antibacterial, fire retardant, scratch and impact resistance and many more

We at Supa Laminates are a professionally managed corporate entity under the leadership of our Directors Shobhit Aggarwal / Rohit Aggarwal
engaged in the manufacturing and selling of Decorative Laminates, High-Pressure Decorative Laminates & Door Skins as well. We have
experience of around 3 decades in this industry and are able to set up a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in Sampla (Rohtak), which is the
Industrial area of Haryana, India. We have a team of professional designers under the leadership of our Design Head and the Think Tank behind all
the products, Mr. Rohit Aggarwal who keeps on innovating new designs and its applications. It is because of him, we are able to design some
fantastic catalogues, which are widely appreciated by eminent architects, design experts and end users. Our Group consists of two
manufacturing facilities. Our Logistics Department is dedicated to delivering all the sheets produced to our esteemed clients on time in different

parts of the country. Our Exports Department is focused to develop new markets across the globe and take responsibility of getting the correct

WSUPA VSUPA V SUPA

Laminates Pre-Lam Boards Edge Band

y ¥

K

intrQ 3

This is an exclusive range of a resplendently beautiful collection of laminate designs
that splashes an exemplary touch of articulate renditions for you to cherish for long.
Do away with ordinary designs and give way to a touch of panache class that re-
invents the forms of laminate sheets to another level altogether. Made with finesse

after extensive R&D, this is a collection that revolves around an aura of fabulous touch

and emanates an exclusive eminence of distinct class and charismatic style.

: P . DOWNLOAD CATALOGUE
PRODUCT FEATURES ~ - s | INTERACTIVE PDF ON

YOUR DEVICE.
Easy to install Stain Resistant Extremely Safe
% Easy maintenance E Impact Resistance Cost Effective
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44 1011
45 1012
46 1013
47 1013
48 1013
49 1014
50 1014
51 1014
52 1016
53 1017
54 1017
55 1017
56 1018
57 1018
58 1018
59 1018
60 1019
61 1019
62 1019
63 1025
64 1025
65 1025
66 1029
67 1029
68 1029
69 4002
70 4002
71 4002
72 4003
73 4003
74 4004
75 4006
76 4006
77 4007
78 4009
79 4009
80 4009
81 4009
82 4010

SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SPK
SF
GL
SF
SF
HG
HG
SF
HG
SF
HG
BM
SF
HG
FT
HG
SF
SF
HG
vz
CN
ET
cy
PG
AD
RW
VD
FL
TA
FS
AF
TC
Mz
BM
FT
SF
MT
SF
HG
HG
SF
HG
BM
SF
SF
HG
FT
SF
HG
BM
SF
SF
HG
HG
SF
HG
FL
SF
HG
FL
SF
GS
AF
SF
SF
GL
SF
HG
RW
GS
HG
vz
VD
TC
SF

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
81
81
81
81
17
22
81
22
81
22
71
81
22
72
22
81
81
22
42
44
48
49
52
53
56
57
59
60
62
66
67
69
71
72
81
81
81
18
22
81
22
71
81
81
22
72
81
22
71
81
81
15
22
81
22
59
81
22
59
81
63
66
78
80
81
78
31
56
63
25
41
57
67
79

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

4011
4012
4014
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4023
4023
4024
4024
4025
4025
4026
4026
4027
4028
4032
4032
4032
4034
4036
4037
4038
4039
4044
4046
4047
4049
4050
4050
4050
4051
4051
4051
4052
4053
4054
4054
4068
4068
4068
4068
4068
4069
4069
4069
4069
4069
4071
4071
4071
4072
4072
4072
4073
4073
4073
4073
4074
4074
4074
4074
4076
4076
4076
4076
4076
4076
4080
4080
4083
4083
4083
4083
4084
4084
4084
4084
4086

HG
HG
VZ
SF
HG
HG
GS
SF
HG
vz
HG
TR
HG
TR
CN
SF
HG
HG
CY
AD
FS
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
GS
SF
HG
SF
SM
HG
RW
HG
TR
SF
SF
SF
HG
SF
HG
ET
PG
SW
SF
HG
ET
PG
SW
SF
HG
Mz
SF
HG
Mz
SF
HG
VD
GS
SF
HG
VD
GS
SF
HG
VD
FL
AF
TC
SF
HG
\'74
HG
SM
VZ
AD
HG
SM
VZ
AD
HG

19
26
42
80
14
14
17
78
23
40
24
45
24
45
44
76
19
20
49
53
61
80
80
80
74
74
18
80
20
79
7
34
55
31
46
76
80
80
25
78
27
47
51
65
77
27
47
51
65
77
33
70
73
33
70
73
27
58
63
77
27
58
63
77
33
57
59
66
67
73
23
40
5
6
39
54
5
6
39
54
32

SR.NO.

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

DESIGN
4087
4087
4090
4092
4092
4095
4097
4104
4104
4104
4105
4105
4109
4110
4111
4111
4111
4111
4111
4111
4112
4113
4113
4113
4113
4114
4114
4114
4115
4118
4118
4118
4121
4121
4122

4122 (Hz)
4122
4123
4123
4124
4125
4125
4125
4125
4125
4125
4127
4127
4127
4128
4128
4128
4129
4129
4130
4130
4131
4131
4131
4134
4138
4138
4141
4172
4172
4172
4173
4173
4174
4174
4175
4178
4179
4179
4179
4778
4779
4779
4780
4780
4780
SILVER

FINISH

RW
HG
EN
HG
SF
HG
SM
HG
TR
SM
HG
SF
SF
HG
ET
Cy
FS
SW
SF
SF
ET
Cy
TA
SF
HG
Mz
SF
HG
HG
VD
SF
VG
SF
VG
PG
SF
VG
SF
VG
VG
CcY
AD
RW
FS
SF
HG
\4
GS
HG
A4
GS
HG
EN
HG
HZ
HZ
HG
TC
SM
CN
AD
DT
HG
SM
SX
SM
SX
HG
SM
HG
HG
HG
SM
SX
HG
HG
HG
HG
HG
TC
FOIL

P.NO.

v W
AN

30
15
15
79
13

26
46

29
78
78
25
47
49
62
65
74
76
48
50
60
76
34
69
74
18
33
58
73
38
75
38
52
75
37
75
37
37
50
53
55
61
75
28
41
64
28
41
64
16
16
35
35
36
36
68
10
44
53

11
11
11
10
10

(o)

13
13
12
12
12
19
18
19
19
36
68
81

SUPA LAMINATES PVT. LTD.
Mundka Industrial Area

Opp. Pillar No.559, Rohtak Road,
New Delhi 110041, India

PLANT

57 Km, Milestone, Gandhra Mo,
Village: Ismaila, Sampla,

Distt: Rohtak, Haryana-124501, India

Email: Info@Supalam.Com

NO CLAIM WILL BE
ENTERTAINED FOR
AIR BUBBLES

Cutting a laminate sheet at an
angle of 90 degree leads to

development of cracks in corner

after pasting. Therefore it is
advisable to avoid cutting at

an angle of 90 degrees.

W SUPA intro

Laminates
PROPERTIES SPECIFIED VALUES AS PER OUR SPECIFIED VALUES AS PER OUR
1S:2046-1995, TYPE S, HGS CONFORMS 1S:2046-1995, TYPE S, HGS CONFORMS

Resistance to surface wear 350 (Revolutions) v 350 (Revolutions) v
RE.S.'SG”CE to immersion in 10.0 (Maximum] 7.5 [Maximum)
boiling water - Mass 11.8 [Maxi 8.5 [Maxi
increase (%) - Thickness N B axlrrllumL v N ( axwmhum]q v
increase [%] - Appearance ot worse than ot worse than
Resistance to dry heat 180° ¢ Not worse than 4 v Not worse than 4 v
Dimensional stability at
deviated temperature -
Longitudinal (%) - 0.55 [Maximum]) v 0.44 (Maximum]) v
Transverse [%) 1.025 [Maximum]) 0.86 [Maximum])
Dimensional stability at
20° ¢ - Longitudinal (%) - 0.375 [Maximum) 0.31 (Maximum])
Transverse %) 0.60 [Maximum) 4 0.49 (Maximum) v
Resistance to impact by et i
small diameter ball 20 N [Minimum) v 20 N (Minimum) v
Resistance to cracking Not worse than 4 v Not worse than 4 v
Resistance to scratching 2N [Minimum) v 2 N [Minimum]) v
Resistance to staining Not worse than 5 v Not worse than 5 v
Resistance to colour change
(wood standards) -
In xenon arc light - . Not worse than 6 v Not worse than 6 v
In enclosed carbon arc light Not worse than 5 Not worse than 5
Resistance to cigarette burns Not worse than 3 Not worse than 3
Resistance to steam Not worse than 4 v Not worse than 4
Appearance Should be free from v Should be free from v

foreign particles foreign particles

Types

Size

Thickness

Care & Maintenance :

Highlight

Disclaimer

Standard, Post Forming, Compact, Cabinet Liners, Backer

2440 mm x 1220 mm (8' x 4")

0.8mm (£10%)

Cleaning should be carried out with a soft moist cloth
and warm soap solution. Do not use detergent containing
abrasive particle or excess soda.

* Design from genuine imported base paper.

» Manufactured using best quality kraft paper.

* Use of best chemical raw materials for better
flexibility & durability

Customers are advised to reconfirm selected laminate
when placing orders as our liability does not include claims
arising from sample chip pasting error. Samples presented
are indicative of color, pattern and surface finish but not of
actual thicknesses. All metallic patterns series
recommended for vertical application only. Limited
Warranty: Company warrants that its products are
reasonably free from manufacturing defects. The products
when properly used, will comply, with normal deviation,
related manufacturing specifications. This warranty shall
be limited only to the original buyer for a period of care. It is
recommended that the products must be inspected prior
to installation and our liability will be limited to the extent
of the cost of the products only. Our products are used for
various applications without the possibility of control over
the manufacturing of the finished products. The Company
does not assume obligations or liabilities arising from the
furnishing, sale, installation or repair, use or subsequent
sale of any product, to any person or entity.

Do not use nail and hammer while cutting such Corner,
Grew, Angle, and Designs.

Use only drill while cutting such Corner, Grew, Angle and
Designs.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy to install pg Stain Resistant
Easy maintenance ol Extremely Safe

E Impact Resistance @R Cost Effective

DB

DOWNLOAD CATALOGUE
INTERACTIVE PDF ON
YOUR DEVICE.
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